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
+ security.
908-482-0335

941  Apariments/
Unfurnished

FW T0DY

HANOVER TWP

Rear Lee Park Ave.
3 bedroom. OSP,
References and
security required.

$600/month

917-225-9961 Mike

Looking for the right deal
on an automobile?

Turn to classified.

It's a showroom in print!
Classified’s got

the directions!

KINGSTON

42 Third Avenue
2nd floor, newly
remodeled 2 bed-
room, 1 bath, fridge

& stove included.
Washer/dryer
hookup. $550 +

security. Water &
sewer included. No
pets. 570-417-2919

“ALL UNITS
" MANAGED”

VARIOUS LOCATIONS I

Call for
availability
1-2 bedrooms,
all modern.

¢ Employment/
Application
Required "

* No Pets/
Smoking

s Leases

* Very Clean
Standards

288-1422

Shopping for a
new apartment?
Classified lets
you compare costs -
without hassle
or worry!

Get moving
with classified!

EW T00R

* kK K
KINGSTON

Beautiful execu-
tive style apart-
ment in large his-
torical home. 2
bedrooms, 1 bath,
granite kitchen,
dining room, living
room, basement
storage, beautiful
front porch wash-
er/dryer. $1,100
monthly plus utili-
ties. No pets. No

ng.
570-472-1110

KINGSTON

EATON TERRACE

Maple
Ave Large Two
story, 2 bed-
room, 1.5 bath,
Central Heat &
Air, washer/dryer
in unit, parking.
$840 + utilities &
1 month security
570-262-6947

KINGSTON

Page Avenue
2 bedroom, living
room, dining room,
off street parking.
$450 + utilities. Call
570-752-6399

KINGSTON

Remodeled 2 bed-
room, dining & living
room, off street
parking. All new
appliances. $600/
month + utilities,
security & refer-
ences. Water &
sewer included.
Absolutely No Pets.
Call 570-239-7770

KINGSTON
West Bennett St.
Twinkle in Kingston’s
Eye, 2nd floor, 1000
sq. ft. 2 bed, Central
Air, washer/dryer
and appliances. No
pets. Non-smoking.
1 car off street park-
ing. Available Nov-1.
$700/month + gas,
electric, 1 year lease

& security.
570-814-1356

EW T004

NANTICOKE

347 Hanover St.
1 bedroom, 1ist
floor, wall to wall
carpet, eat-in
kitchen with appli-
ances, washer &
dryer hookup,
porch & shared
yard. $400/mo +
utilities & security.
New energy effi-
cient gas furnace.
Call 570-814-1356

NANTICOKE

603 Hanover St
2nd floor, 1 bed-
room. No pets.
$500 + security, util-
ities & lease. Photos
available. Call

570-542-5330

EW T00R

PARSONS

4 bedroom, newly
renovated. w/d
hookups. No Pets.
Proof of employ-
ment and refer-
ences required.
$650/per month,
(570) 466-4619

PITTSTON

2 apartments avail-
able. 2 bedrooms.
All appliances
included. All utilities
paid; electricity by

tenant. Everything
brand new. Off
street parking.

$675-$750 + securi-
ty & references. Call
570-969-9268

PITTSTON

5 room apartment
includes 3 bed-
rooms, 1 bathroom,
refrigerator, stove
and washer/dryer.
Water & garbage
included. Cats OK.
$500 per month,
+ security deposit.
Century 21
Smith Hourigan
Group
Call Ben at
570-715-7739

.| charge. Super fast

1 bedroom,

kitchen, living
room. All appli-
ances included.

| $650/month.
814-2752

WEST PITTSTON

East Packer Avenue
2 bedroom Town-
house with full
basement, 1 bath,
off street parking.
$625/mo + utilities.
No Pets. 570-283-
1800 M-F, 570-388-
6422 all other times

WEST WYOMING

AVAILABLE NOW!!
2nd floor 1 bed-
room, nice kitchen
with appliances,
$450 month plus
utilities No animals.
No smoking. Call
570-693-1000

WiLKES-BARRE
Mayflower
Crossing
Apartments
570.822.3968
2,3&4
Bedrooms
- Light & bright
open floor plans
- All major

appliances included
- Pets welcome*

- 24 hour emergency
maintenance

- Short term
leases available

Call TODAY For
AVAILABILITY!!

www.mayflower
crossing.com

Certain Restrictions
Apply*

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

944 Commercial
Properties

Center City WB

WE HAVE SPACE!!

Come see us
now- you’ll be
surprised! Afford-
able modern
office space avail-
able at the
Luzerne Bank
Building on Public
Square. Rents
include heat, cen-
tral air, utilities,
trash removal and
nightly cleaning -
all without a
sneaky CAM

internet available.
Access parking at
the new inter-
modal garage via
our covered
bridge. 300SF to
5000SF available.
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